for the Grand Prize, in full compliance with these Official Rules.  

o If the prizewinner is successful in their attempt to complete the full court 
putt (“Full Court Putt”) in accordance with the Full Court Putt Rules outlined 
below, they will be eligible to win the Grand Prize, which is a cash prize of 
twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00).  

o If prizewinner is not successful in their attempt to complete the Full Court 
Putt in accordance with the Full Court Putt Rules, he or she will receive a 
$100 Visa gift card.  

FULL COURT PUTT RULES:  

8. Contestant(s) must successfully putt a golf ball completely through the square target